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Andrews - DNR, Doug <doug.andrews@state.co.us>

ST Grouse Survey 
4 messages

Justin Dunn <jdunn@morninggun.com> Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 2:25 PM
To: Doug Andrews - DNR <doug.andrews@state.co.us>, "Marette - DNR, Brandon" <brandon.marette@state.co.us>
Cc: Stephen Smeltz <ssmeltz@morninggun.com>

Doug and Brandon,

 

I hope all is well. We received the attached report back from Quandary Consultants on their sharp tailed grouse survey
today. They did not identify any ST grouse or leks during the survey. Please let me know if you have any questions or
comments. I will be in touch regarding our permits.

 

Justin A. Dunn

Vice President, Land

303.847.1110

1601 Arapahoe Street

Daniels and Fisher Tower, Box 1

Denver, Co 80202
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Andrews - DNR, Doug <doug.andrews@state.co.us> Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 2:26 PM
To: John Noto - DNR <john.noto@state.co.us>

Just got this email.  Have not read the report yet.
 
Doug Andrews 
Oil & Gas Location Assessment Specialist - Northeast Colorado
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Marette - DNR, Brandon <brandon.marette@state.co.us> Mon, Apr 29, 2019 at 7:49 AM
To: Doug Andrews - DNR <doug.andrews@state.co.us>
Cc: Wendy Figueroa - DNR <wendy.figueroa@state.co.us>, Troy Florian - DNR <troy.florian@state.co.us>

Doug,
 
Based on Morning Gun's and CPW's separate PSTG survey, we concur that PSTG are likely not lekking in/near these
wells this year. 
 
However, to ensure absence, we recommend similar PSTG surveys in Spring 2020 if work will continue. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me. 
 
Thanks for the collaboration.
 
Brandon B. Marette 
Northeast Region Energy Liaison and Land Use Coordinator
 

   
Live Life Outside. 
 
Direct (303) 291-7327 
6060 Broadway, Denver, CO 80216
brandon.marette@state.co.us  
CPW Energy Page  |  @CPW_NE  |  LinkedIn
 
THINK SAFETY FIRST!
 
 
 
 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Justin Dunn <jdunn@morninggun.com> 
Date: Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 2:25 PM 
Subject: ST Grouse Survey 
To: Doug Andrews - DNR <doug.andrews@state.co.us>, Marette - DNR, Brandon <brandon.marette@state.co.us> 
Cc: Stephen Smeltz <ssmeltz@morninggun.com> 
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Andrews - DNR, Doug <doug.andrews@state.co.us> Wed, May 1, 2019 at 9:55 AM
To: Justin Dunn <jdunn@morninggun.com>, John Noto - DNR <john.noto@state.co.us>, Brandon Marette - DNR
<brandon.marette@state.co.us>, Stephen Smeltz <ssmeltz@morninggun.com>
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Justin,
 
We had our bi-weekly conference call with CPW this morning and Morning Gun's three locations in 7N59W
and the PSTG survey was discussed.  The good news is that no lek activity was observed this year. 
However, the proposed Access Road on the Form 2As for these three pads still cuts through the Restricted
Surface Occupancy (RSO) area that is located near Weld County Road 119.  Both CPW and COGCC wish to
prevent any disturbance/activity in that RSO area year round and would like to see an alternate Access
Road route for these three pads that avoids the RSO area before approving these permits.  There is also
some concern with any planned future drilling activity on these pads where lek activity may resume and
how to best deal with that.  When you get a chance will you contact me and John Noto to discuss these
concerns.
 
Thank you.
 
Doug Andrews 
Oil & Gas Location Assessment Specialist - Northeast Colorado
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